INVOICE
neatMon, Inc.

7672 Avianca Dr Ste D-40
Redding, CA 96002

info@neatmon.com
+1(707) 742-3772
http://www.neatmon.com

Sierra Valley Groundwater Management District
Bill to

Sierra Valley Groundwater Management

District

PO Box 88

Chilcoot, CA 96105 USA

Invoice details

Invoice no.: 1365

Terms: Due on receipt
Invoice date: 12/15/2025
Due date: 12/15/2025

#  Date Product or service SKU

1.

2.

3. AMN-PLUS-C-EXT - Custom AMN-PLUS-
Configuration C-EXT

Description Qty Rate

Grissom Ranch Project - 2 Sites
Monitoring of soil moisture

Data forwarded to the Sentek
Irrimax Platform

neatMon, Inc. to provide all
hardware and installation services.

Sierra Valley Groundwater
Management

District

PO Box 88

Chilcoot, CA 96105 USA

INSTALLATION SERVICES BILLED
AT COMPLETION OF
INSTALLATION

HARDWARE AND SOFTWARE

Telemetry node, with waterproof 2 $975.00
enclosure. Includes connector for
external solar panel or USB

charger (panel and charger sold

Monitoring for
any application

Amount

$1,950.00


mailto:info@neatmon.com
tel:7077423772

4. AMN-PV-2 - 2W Solar Panel and AMN-PV-2
Bracket for AMN

5. MISC MISC

6. SM-SEN-48-SMT-FL - 48" Sentek SM-SEN-48-
Soil Moisture/Temperature SMT-FL
Sensor

7.

8. MISC-INSTALL-EQUIP - Install MISC-
poles and related hardware INSTALL-

EQUIP

9.

10. SHIP - Shipping and Handling  SHIP

11. MISC MISC

12. CONFIG - Configuration CONFIG

Ways to pay

BANK

separately), backup battery, WiFi,
Bluetooth BLE module, GPS and
LTE-CAT-M1 with 2G fallbback
modem. Port connectivity: RS-485,
SDI-12, 12C, GPIO, Analog, and
Discrete Digital Counter. See the

specification sheet for more details.

6 Volt (2W) Solar Panel with
connector to connect with
automated monitoring nodes
charging cable (Requires: AMN-
SP-CABLE). Includes heavy-duty
mounting bracket, hose clamps,
and channel strut mounting
hardware.

CLOUD-SUB-PASS-IRRIMAX
Annual subscription for nM Cloud
Hub pass-through to the Sentek
Irrimax data platform. Includes a
cellular plan for up to 5 MB/month
(not to exceed 60 MB in a year).
Data may be viewed for 2 months
on the neatMon Hub platform and
indefinitely on the Sentek Irrimax
platform.

48" Sentek cabled soil moisture
and temperature sensor. 12
moisture sensors and 12
temperature sensors. Connects to
neatMon Automated Monitoring
Nodes via flying leads utilizing the
SDI-12 protocol.

INSTALLATION MATERIALS

Mounting poles and hardware.

OTHER

Shipping and handling charges.

Placeholder for Performance Bond.

HOL-G3 SIM
Sleep Mode 1
30 Minute Sync/Sample

Subtotal

Sales tax

$150.00

$275.00

$1,580.00

$125.00

$75.00

$0.00

$0.00

$300.00

$1,650.00

$3,160.00

$250.00

$150.00

$0.00

$0.00

$7,460.00

$540.85



View and pay Total $8,000.85


https://connect.intuit.com/portal/app/CommerceNetwork/view/scs-v1-918fa97f1c0e4d06b7e38352ec4d2485f10d7d512d5c40a781ef0fcc7d4565680ba52358462c4579952a48540f431b23?locale=en_US&cta=pdfbutton

