

# INVOICE

neatMon, Inc.  
7672 Avianca Dr Ste D-40  
Redding, CA 96002

info@neatmon.com  
+1 (707) 742-3772  
http://www.neatmon.com



Monitoring for  
any application

## Sierra Valley Groundwater Management District

**Bill to**  
Sierra Valley Groundwater Management  
District  
PO Box 88  
Chilcoot, CA 96105 USA

### Invoice details

Invoice no.: 1365  
Terms: Due on receipt  
Invoice date: 12/15/2025  
Due date: 12/15/2025

#	Date	Product or service	SKU	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
1.				Grissom Ranch Project - 2 Sites  Monitoring of soil moisture  Data forwarded to the Sentek Irrimax Platform  neatMon, Inc. to provide all hardware and installation services.  Sierra Valley Groundwater Management District PO Box 88 Chilcoot, CA 96105 USA  INSTALLATION SERVICES BILLED AT COMPLETION OF INSTALLATION			
2.				HARDWARE AND SOFTWARE			
3.		<b>AMN-PLUS-C-EXT - Custom Configuration</b>	AMN-PLUS- C-EXT	Telemetry node, with waterproof enclosure. Includes connector for external solar panel or USB charger (panel and charger sold	2	\$975.00	\$1,950.00

separately), backup battery, WiFi, Bluetooth BLE module, GPS and LTE-CAT-M1 with 2G fallback modem. Port connectivity: RS-485, SDI-12, I2C, GPIO, Analog, and Discrete Digital Counter. See the specification sheet for more details.

4.	<b>AMN-PV-2 - 2W Solar Panel and Bracket for AMN</b>	AMN-PV-2	6 Volt (2W) Solar Panel with connector to connect with automated monitoring nodes charging cable (Requires: AMN-SP-CABLE). Includes heavy-duty mounting bracket, hose clamps, and channel strut mounting hardware.	2	\$150.00	\$300.00
5.	<b>MISC</b>	MISC	CLOUD-SUB-PASS-IRRIMAX Annual subscription for nM Cloud Hub pass-through to the Sentek Irrimax data platform. Includes a cellular plan for up to 5 MB/month (not to exceed 60 MB in a year). Data may be viewed for 2 months on the neatMon Hub platform and indefinitely on the Sentek Irrimax platform.	6	\$275.00	\$1,650.00
6.	<b>SM-SEN-48-SMT-FL - 48" Sentek Soil Moisture/Temperature Sensor</b>	SM-SEN-48-SMT-FL	48" Sentek cabled soil moisture and temperature sensor. 12 moisture sensors and 12 temperature sensors. Connects to neatMon Automated Monitoring Nodes via flying leads utilizing the SDI-12 protocol.	2	\$1,580.00	\$3,160.00
7.			INSTALLATION MATERIALS			
8.	<b>MISC-INSTALL-EQUIP - Install poles and related hardware</b>	MISC-INSTALL-EQUIP	Mounting poles and hardware.	2	\$125.00	\$250.00
9.			OTHER			
10.	<b>SHIP - Shipping and Handling</b>	SHIP	Shipping and handling charges.	2	\$75.00	\$150.00
11.	<b>MISC</b>	MISC	Placeholder for Performance Bond.	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
12.	<b>CONFIG - Configuration</b>	CONFIG	HOL-G3 SIM Sleep Mode 1 30 Minute Sync/Sample	2	\$0.00	\$0.00

Subtotal \$7,460.00

Sales tax \$540.85

## Ways to pay

BANK

[View and pay](#)

Total

**\$8,000.85**

---